
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 03 MAR 2020

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 SG

2 ZA

3 SA

4 HR

5 BL

6 MN

7 MD

8 MA

9 MJ

10 HB

11 SK

12 HK

13 AR

 03:27
 10:03
 17:56
 23:11

 2.7
 0.9
 2.5
 1.9

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- KONKAR THEODOROS 

M.T- MELATI 3 

M.T- SILVER MUNA 

M.V- OCEAN FLOWER 

M.V- DA CAI YUN 

M.V- MSC ANTONELLA 

M.V- SM VANCOUVER 

M.V- HERCULES 

M.T- GAS ZEUS 

M.T- MARAN GAS SPARTA 

M.V- KPS-1 ALICAN BEY 

M.T- WEMBLEY 

 198.00

 177.00

 183.06

 179.90

 166.50

 299.92

 278.00

 225.00

 119.95

 289.00

 100.41

 228.00

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

NORTHSTAR

COSCO-SAEED

MSC PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

GAC SHIPPING

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

27436

27407

27408

27378

27404

27442

27441

27416

27439

27432

15434-2

27418

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

VEGETABLE
OIL

 M.Ton

PALM KERNEL
(BULK)
 M.Ton

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

NIL
 

MOGAS
 M.Ton

761

22000

25500

NIL

15785

NIL

NIL

60

NIL

NIL

97389

7424

NIL

NIL

1380

761

--

NIL

2000

NIL

20248

8730

3534

--

NIL

52631

69

NIL

11836

27000

500

6000

2685

1394

NO WORK

1119

8000

3300

45201

27958

MD

HB

SK

MJ

MD / SG

HK / AR

BL

MA

KA / ZA

QN / RG

HR / AR

01/03

29/02

02/03

24/02

02/03

02/03

02/03

27/02

02/03

29/02

01/07

01/03

 12:48

 18:18

 18:18

 18:40

 16:24

  9:00

  6:45

 13:12

  9:42

 15:18

 14:30

 17:00

51000

26000

26248

27200

4928

1179

60631

3369

142590

47218

02/03/20

03/03/20

 14:25

  6:35
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

158.93

228

144

125.8

179.88

228

179.88

174.38

199.98

179.9

228.6

300

M.T- TIGER GLORY 

M.T- AL SOOR II 

M.T- SONGA OPAL 

M.V- BBC RUSHMORE 

M.T- ALCYONE T 

M.T- THE ODOSIA 

M.T- HORIZON 

M.T- MEGA -1 

M.V- AFRICAN SETO 

M.T- JAL UPASANA 

M.T- SPRUCE 2 

M.V- CSAV TYNDALL 

9.85

12

6.5

6.9

12.1

9

7.4

10

6.6

10.1

10.5

12.4

9.85

12

6.5

6.9

12.1

9

7.4

10

6.6

10.1

10.5

12.4

27413

27426

27422

27425

27424

27430

27437

27431

27440

27444

27443

27446

23/02/20

26/02/20

26/02/20

26/02/20

26/02/20

28/02/20

29/02/20

29/02/20

01/03/20

02/03/20

02/03/20

03/03/20

 13:18

 19:36

 04:06

 11:48

 10:54

 0 :20

 19:00

 04:15

 13:00

 08:00

 06:05

 06:10

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

GULF MARITIME

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GLOBAL MARITIME

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

HAPAG-LIOYD PAKIS

HONGKONG

KUWAIT

M.ISLAND

ANTIGUA BR

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

SINGAPORE

PANAMA

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

LIBERIAN

LIBERIA

PALM OIL
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
GENERAL
CARGO
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OLINE
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

INDONESIA

KUWAIT

INDONESIA

CHINA

FUJAYRAH

JABAL ALI

INDONESIA

INDONASIA

PQA

MALAYSIA

FUJAYRAH

DIFF

24500

55499

5837

1216.7

42882

31414

7939

12334

16000

40900

28872

56088

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

M.V- SPAR CANIS 

M.V- TIGER JILIN 

 190.00

 199.90

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

27374

27445

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

49100

NIL

NIL

36352

NO WORK

17000

SK 16/02

02/03

 16:20

 18:40

49100

53352
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M.V- MAERSK SELETAR 1

Ship Name

03-MAR-20  15:00 CONTAINERS MAERSK PAK

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

14

12

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- SM VANCOUVER  will sail from QT2-I @ 06:35 hrs (HK),(AR)

2 M.T- MARAN GAS SPARTA  will sail from EETL @ 11:30 hrs (ZA),(MA)

3 M.T- GAS ZEUS  will sail from EVTL @ 12:00 hrs (HB)

4 M.V- KONKAR THEODOROS  will sail from PQEPT @ 14:00 hrs (BL)

5 M.V- MSC ANTONELLA  will sail from QICT-VII @ 15:00 hrs (QN),(MD)

6 M.V- CSAV TYNDALL  will berth to QT2-II @ 09:30 hrs (HR),(HB)

7 M.V- MAERSK SELETAR  will berth to QICT-VI @ 18:00 hrs (RK),(HK)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7054

8015

1632

2866

2745
39

1995

1359

423

193
299

324

13

97

163
135

27352

Expected Ship Arrivals

RENTAL POWER PLANT M.V- KARADENIZ KAYA BAY SHIFTED FROM M.W TO PQA IOCB ON 31-10-2012 TO 12:00 HRS.
Other Remarks/Note:

 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN 07 TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1035 TOTAL 1042Daily Shipping Remarks :


